BIODEGRADABLE
NITRILE EXAM
GLOVES
GloveOn Avalon gloves
biodegrade 30 TIMES faster
than normal nitrile gloves
 in landfill conditions
GloveOn Avalon gloves

 66.1 minutes, respectively. The safe use of gloves in chemotherapy treatment is solely the decision of clinicians
 authorised to make such decision.
REORDER CODE
BDG121XS X-SMALL
BDG121SS SMALL
BDG121MM MEDIUM
BDG121LL LARGE
BDG121XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Biodegrades in landfill conditions
• Fingertip textured • Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex